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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. dowolny

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1183 2
2.  DADEJ Julia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1100 2
3.  GÓRSKA Zofia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1077 2
4.  OLKOWSKA Laura 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1028 2
5.  WOLSKA Pola 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1000 2
6.  KRAWCZYK Maja 05 BUKS Warszawa 993 2
7.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 981 2
8.  SMOLEŃ Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 888 2
9.  OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 869 2

10.  ORLIŃSKA Monika 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 811 2
11.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 785 2
12.  KASZYCKA Natalia 05 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 730 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1407 2
2.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1265 2
3.  KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1164 2
4.  JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1161 2
5.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1105 2
6.  BRACH Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 1086 2
7.  BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1081 2
8.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 999 2
9.  CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 972 2

10.  MOSZCZYŃSKA Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 942 2
11.  WRÓBEL Wiktoria 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 799 2
12.  KOMOREK Marcelina 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 774 2
13.  ZAWADKA Marta 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 543 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1580 2
2.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1357 2
3.  ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1259 2
4.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1222 2
5.  SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1217 2
6.  KAWKA Nina 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1156 2
7.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1132 2
8.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 972 2
9.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 941 2

10.  AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 887 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1521 2
2.  KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1469 2
3.  KUCHTA Maria 02 UKS DWÓJKA Tczew 1349 2
4.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1257 2
5.  MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1234 2
6.  RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1163 2

ULICKA Alicja 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1163 2
8.  JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1090 2
9.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 950 2

10.  JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 910 2
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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Kozienice, 23- - 24-2-2019

Kobiet, Open

1.  PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 1637 2
2.  KARPISZ Milena 97 AZS Łódź 1587 2
3.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1580 2
4.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1521 2
5.  KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1469 2
6.  ŻUKOWSKA Paula 93 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1465 2
7.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1407 2
8.  NASKRĘT Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1374 2
9.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1357 2

10.  KUCHTA Maria 02 UKS DWÓJKA Tczew 1349 2
11.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1265 2
12.  ZIEMACKA Julia 03 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1259 2
13.  CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 1257 2
14.  MOZOŁOWSKA Emilia 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1234 2
15.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1222 2
16.  SŁOWIK Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 1217 2
17.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1183 2
18.  KACZOROWSKA Alicja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1164 2
19.  RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1163 2

ULICKA Alicja 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1163 2
21.  JANUSZKO Patrycja 04 IKS Konstancin 1161 2
22.  KAWKA Nina 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1156 2
23.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1132 2
24.  RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1105 2
25.  DADEJ Julia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1100 2
26.  JASIORSKA Aleksandra 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1090 2
27.  BRACH Oliwia 04 BOSiR Brzesko 1086 2
28.  BORYS Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1081 2
29.  GÓRSKA Zofia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1077 2
30.  OLKOWSKA Laura 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1028 2
31.  WOLSKA Pola 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1000 2
32.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 999 2
33.  KRAWCZYK Maja 05 BUKS Warszawa 993 2
34.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 981 2
35.  CYGAN Julia 04 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA 972 2

CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 972 2
37.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 950 2
38.  MOSZCZYŃSKA Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 942 2
39.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 941 2
40.  JANUSZKA Wiktoria 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 910 2
41.  SMOLEŃ Patrycja 05 BOSiR Brzesko 888 2
42.  AUGUŚCIAK Magdalena 03 UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszków 887 2
43.  OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 869 2
44.  ORLIŃSKA Monika 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 811 2
45.  WRÓBEL Wiktoria 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 799 2
46.  KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 MKS Piaseczno 785 2
47.  KOMOREK Marcelina 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 774 2
48.  KASZYCKA Natalia 05 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 730 2
49.  ZAWADKA Marta 04 KS Barakuda Mińsk Mazowiecki 543 2


